

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S).7178 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Union of India

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Association for Democratic Reforms & Anr.
(with prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

WITH
WP(C) No.294/2001

(with office report)

DATE: 16-4-2002 These matters were called on for hearing today. @@
BB

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s) : Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv. for
Mr. SN Terdol, Adv.

Mr. Rajinder Sachhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Mr. RR Chandrachud, Adv.

For Invervenor : Mr. Ashwini Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Javed M Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. S Muralidhar, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R@@
CCCCCCCC

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, learned counsel started his arguments at 12.45 a.m. Thereafter Mr. Ashwini Kumar, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 2.20 p.m. Thereafter Mr. Rajinder Sachhar, learned senior counsel started his arguments and argued upto 3.30 p.m. when the Court rose for the day. The matters remained part-heard.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master